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HOLDER PENDANT 4

Article nr
Socket

Class

IP Class

Max watt
Kelvin
Height
Width
Length
Diameter
Lumen
Cable color
Cable lenght
Dimable
Light source included

HB1757007

GU10
KL I
20

9

230

1016

SVART

JA
No

246
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